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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love's X 218.575 54.700 53.525 54.050 56.300
11 1 2

624 Lillianna Cicero 9.600 9.475 9.5008.875
628 Violet Vouthy 9.300 9.275 9.4759.050
623 Isla Ferrante 9.200 9.325 9.6259.600
627 Sara Khafaji 9.025 8.775 9.3758.775
626 Rylie Marshall 8.875
629 Zoey Williams 8.700 8.425 9.1508.950
625 Makayla Loy 8.250 9.1758.800

2 J&R Gymnastics X 215.750 52.725 53.400 54.925 54.700
22 2 1

607 Catalina Crady 8.975 9.050 9.2509.225
608 Elisa Vera Foster 8.925 9.000 9.3759.000
610 Emerson Forney 8.850 8.525 9.000
611 Hannah Solis 8.750 9.050
613 Niya Lewis 8.625 8.525 9.0759.450
614 Penelope McGowan 8.600
605 Ashley Resendiz 9.175 8.9508.925
615 Ruby Wynans 9.125 9.200
604 Alice McGlothlin 9.125

3 Jing's Gymnastics X 204.850 48.750 49.650 52.850 53.600
34 3 3

620 Natalia Estrada 8.800 9.225 9.2509.350
621 Nevaeh Ndango 8.600 7.900 8.8509.050
617 Holly Zelehoski 8.100 8.925 8.9008.300
616 Aurora Vargas 7.850 7.600 8.9008.950
619 Kayla Flores 7.750 8.150 8.8758.600
618 Karen Soto 7.650 7.850
622 Nitza Salinas 8.8258.600

4 Power House TNT X 202.075 49.550 47.625 51.500 53.400
43 4 4

647 Zaharah Saint Pierre 8.975 9.4259.075
645 Scarlett Salas 8.700 7.850 8.7508.625
641 Abigail Summerville 8.450 7.875 8.5259.200
644 Kassidy Dodd 8.100 8.200
646 Tenley Brewer 8.025 7.400 9.2008.975
643 Alexa Lopez 7.300 8.550 8.7007.725
642 Alejandra Garcia 7.750 8.8007.900
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